
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
299 
531 

1409 
214 

92 
992 
677 
411 
114 
760 
896 
546 
476 
588 
956 
238 
259 

65 
68 

410 
901 

1388 
495 
644 
790 
540 

22 
272 
439 
763 

Name 
Sander Sommerlee 
Hugo Bergqvist 
Milo Brännström 
Sebastian Johansson 
Melker Larsson 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Lucas Rådman 
Lewi Männikkö 
Helmer Nilsson 
Seth Ödén 
Jonas Bohlin 
Hjalmar Schön 
Leo Revelj 
Alexander Pihlgren 
Åke Wellander 
Filip Wahlström 
Dexter Andersson 
William Marcher 
Melwin Mannervik 
Ceasar Karlsson 
Gustav Jansson 
Lucas Jonsson 
Olle Karlin 
Arvid Kask 
Ville Karlsson 
Eddie Göth 
Liam Sörensson 
Liam Andersson 
Albin Forsell 
Milton Mozzi 

Klubb 
Eda MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Örebro MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Åbågen MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tranås MS 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Tranås MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Eda MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Folkare MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Tranås MS 
Mockfjärd MK 
Örebro MK 
Åbågen MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Skara MK 
Linköpings MS 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Finspångs MS 
Arlanda MC 
Arena Motorklubb 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

18.303 
32.597 
54.340 

1:00.319 
1:14.781 
1:40.989 
1:49.246 
1:59.686 
2:06.237 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
24:41.376 
24:59.679 
25:13.973 
25:35.716 
25:41.695 
25:56.157 
26:22.365 
26:30.622 
26:41.062 
26:47.613 
24:48.187 
25:04.411 
25:13.127 
25:15.637 
25:18.904 
25:52.009 
26:03.648 
26:25.912 
26:35.425 
26:56.486 
27:19.830 
26:01.225 
26:09.085 
26:23.792 
26:24.966 
25:11.897 
13:15.551 
14:33.066 
15:50.804 
11:07.981 

Best Tm 
1:57.780 
2:00.107 
2:00.523 
2:04.513 
2:03.595 
2:04.105 
2:05.816 
2:05.074 
2:09.519 
2:10.418 
2:09.480 
2:13.309 
2:07.012 
2:10.407 
2:13.124 
2:12.182 
2:17.198 
2:18.298 
2:18.531 
2:18.672 
2:09.622 
2:26.808 
2:28.651 
2:20.276 
2:29.341 
2:12.096 
2:04.511 
2:17.125 
2:20.227 
2:07.998 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Team cljp Sweden 
CEC RACING 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 
Team ATV Racing 
Team Marin & Fritid 2022 

Absolut MX 

CEC RACING 

Ljunggrens Motor 

Ljunggrens Motor 
Forsell Motor Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.303 

Avg. Speed 

47,097 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.780 

Best Speed 

49,363 

Best Lap by 

299 - Sander Sommerlee 

 

Printed: 2022-06-26 17:19:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Fredrik Gahm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

HallsbergsRacet 2022 
85 Ungdom 

85U A-Final (20min+2varv) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:49:46 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2022-06-26 15:35 

kl 17:21


